

## The Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

2/22/2020

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Korben Koch	Level 1		9.30	9.40	9.40	28.10	0.00	3.00	25.10		
	PLANET	6 & Under	9.40	9.40	9.20	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00	53.10	1

## The Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

2/22/2020

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
AJ Florez		Level 1	8.90	9.10	8.90	26.90	0.00	0.00	26.90		
	LIB	7 & 8	8.70	8.80	8.50	26.00	0.00	0.00	26.00	52.90	1

## The Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

2/22/2020

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Christian Lopez	Level 1	9.10	9.10	9.00	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20		
	HIF 9 & 10	9.00	9.00	8.90	26.90	0.00	0.00	26.90	54.10	1

## The Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

2/22/2020

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Lucas Sconyers	Level 2	8.50	8.70	8.40	25.60	0.00	0.00	25.60		
	AIR 6 & Under	8.80	9.00	8.70	26.50	0.00	0.00	26.50	52.10	1

## The Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

2/22/2020

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Rogan Moritz		Level 3	9.10	9.50	9.30	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90		
	PLANET	9 & 10	9.20	9.20	9.30	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70	55.60	1

## The Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

2/22/2020

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Damian Sparks	Level 3	9.10	9.20	8.90	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20		
	PLANET 11 & Over	9.00	9.00	9.00	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00	54.20	1

## The Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

2/22/2020

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Patrick Conway	Level 4	9.20	9.50	9.20	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90		
	T3 9 & 10	9.60	9.70	9.50	28.80	0.00	0.00	28.80	56.70	1

## The Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

2/22/2020

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Austin Melland	Level 4		9.30	9.30	9.10	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70		
	PLANET	11 & 12	9.00	9.00	9.20	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20	54.90	1
Zac Rogers	Level 4		8.50	8.50	8.60	25.60	0.00	3.00	22.60		
	ASP	11 & 12	9.10	9.30	9.20	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60	50.20	2



## The Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

2/22/2020

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Peter Alsup		Level 4	9.20	9.40	9.30	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90		
	AIRBOR	13 & 14	9.20	9.30	9.00	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50	55.40	1

## The Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

2/22/2020

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Devin May		Level 4	9.10	9.00	8.90	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00		
	AMP	15 & Over	9.20	9.20	9.00	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40	54.40	1

## The Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

2/22/2020

Name	Team Code	Level	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Kyson Knight		Level 5	9.30	9.10	9.30	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70		
	AMP	9 & 10	8.90	9.10	8.80	26.80	0.00	0.00	26.80	54.50	1
Cooper Paige		Level 5	8.20	8.60	8.40	25.20	0.00	3.00	22.20		
	AMP	9 & 10	8.80	9.00	8.80	26.60	0.00	0.00	26.60	48.80	2
Rylan Murray		Level 5	8.70	9.30	9.00	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00		
	AMP	9 & 10	8.10	8.20	8.40	24.70	0.00	3.00	21.70	48.70	3
River Doemland		Level 5	7.20	7.50	7.40	22.10	0.00	3.00	19.10		
	SUN	9 & 10	8.40	8.70	8.40	25.50	0.00	0.00	25.50	44.60	4

## The Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

2/22/2020

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Carson Sprouls	Level 5		9.00	9.00	8.80	26.80	0.00	0.00	26.80		
	AMP	11 & 12	8.80	8.60	8.80	26.20	0.00	0.60	25.60	52.40	1
Ashton Boley	Level 5		8.70	8.70	8.60	26.00	0.00	0.00	26.00		
	PLANET	11 & 12	8.40	8.30	8.50	25.20	0.00	0.00	25.20	51.20	2

## The Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

2/22/2020

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Kenton Platner	Level 5	9.10	9.00	9.20	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30		
	AMP 13 & 14	9.00	8.90	8.70	26.60	0.00	0.00	26.60	53.90	1
Clifford McDaniel	Level 5	8.40	8.70	8.60	25.70	0.00	0.60	25.10		
	ASP 13 & 14	8.60	8.40	8.20	25.20	0.00	0.00	25.20	50.30	2

## The Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

2/22/2020

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
James Martin	Level 6	8.20	8.50	8.30	25.00	0.00	0.00	25.00		
	TFS 9 & 10	7.50	7.60	7.80	22.90	0.00	3.00	19.90	44.90	1

## The Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

2/22/2020

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Alex Lucas		Level 6	8.00	8.00	8.00	24.00	0.00	0.00	24.00		
	LIB	13 & 14	8.00	7.90	7.80	23.70	0.00	3.00	20.70	44.70	1

## The Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

2/22/2020

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Ben Allyn		Level 6	8.30	8.20	8.30	24.80	0.00	0.00	24.80		
	PLANET	15 & Over	8.00	8.20	7.70	23.90	0.00	3.00	20.90	45.70	1
Gavin Poole		Level 6	8.00	8.00	8.00	24.00	0.00	0.60	23.40		
	PLANET	15 & Over	7.60	7.80	7.50	22.90	0.00	3.00	19.90	43.30	2



## The Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

2/22/2020

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Carter Slinker	Level 7		8.80	8.60	8.80	26.20	0.00	0.00	26.20		
	TFS	11 & 12	8.40	8.30	8.50	25.20	0.00	0.60	24.60	50.80	1
Jack Delman	Level 7		7.80	8.20	8.10	24.10	0.00	0.30	23.80		
	AMP	11 & 12	8.00	8.50	8.30	24.80	0.00	0.60	24.20	48.00	2

## The Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

2/22/2020

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Dawson Hand	Level 7		9.00	8.60	8.80	26.40	0.00	0.00	26.40		
	LIB	15 & Over	8.70	8.50	8.50	25.70	0.00	0.00	25.70	52.10	1
Harrison Stagg	Level 7		8.80	8.60	8.70	26.10	0.00	0.00	26.10		
	EXG	15 & Over	8.60	8.20	8.40	25.20	0.00	0.00	25.20	51.30	2

## The Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

2/22/2020

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Cayce Marston	Level 8	8.80	8.50	8.60	25.90	1.60	0.00	27.50		
	AMP 11 & 12	8.30	8.20	8.30	24.80	1.90	0.00	26.70	54.20	1

## The Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

2/22/2020

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Daniel Vogel		Level 8	8.50	8.40	8.30	25.20	1.70	0.00	26.90		
	ASP	15 & Over	8.90	8.70	8.60	26.20	1.90	0.00	28.10	55.00	1
Seth Landrum		Level 8	4.50	4.40	4.20	13.10	0.50	3.00	10.60		
	AIR	15 & Over	8.50	8.30	8.20	25.00	2.10	0.60	26.50	37.10	2

## The Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

2/22/2020

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Hudson Hensley	Level 9	5.00	5.30	5.00	15.30	0.00	3.00	12.30		
	AIR 13 & 14	8.00	7.90	8.00	23.90	2.10	3.00	23.00	35.30	1

## The Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

2/22/2020

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Dylan Bealey	Level 10		7.60	7.50	7.40	22.50	1.40	3.00	20.90		
	ASP	15 & Over	8.50	8.40	8.30	25.20	3.80	0.00	29.00	49.90	1

## The Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

2/22/2020

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Jace Sharpe	Level 3B	8.70	8.40	8.30	25.40	0.00	0.00	25.40		
	NEXT 9 & 10	9.40	9.40	9.50	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30	53.70	1